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1 Collaud Romain * 20.00
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

2 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 18.25
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

3 a Hirschi Damien (2003) 17.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Balimann Sandro * 8.50

3 b Maire Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo 8.50

3 c Schmid Romain (2003) 17.00
o Collaud Romain * 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph 8.50

3 d Pürro Yanick (2003) 17.25
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75

3 e Deschenaux Martin (2004) 17.25
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75
o Buchs Stefan 8.50

3 f Fontaine Anthony (2006) 17.25
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

3 g Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 17.25
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75
o Chassot Samuel 8.50

3 h Aeschbacher Ivo 18.25
o Baeriswyl Christoph 8.50
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75

3 i Buchs Stefan 18.25
o Pürro David 8.50
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.75

3 j Buchs Thomas (2005) 18.25
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
o Amez-Droz Arnaud 8.50

3 k Yerly Cyril (2005) 18.25
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50
+ Pürro Yanick (2003) 9.75

3 l Baeriswyl Christoph 20.00
+ Aeschbacher Ivo 10.00
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

4 a Chassot Samuel 18.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud 8.50
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

4 b Girard Simon (2004) 18.50
+ Pürro Yanick (2003) 10.00
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.50

4 c Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00
o Collaud Romain * 8.50

4 d Lengen Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00
o Aeschbacher Ivo 8.50

4 e Clément Aurélien (2003) 18.50
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
- Pürro David 8.75

4 f Pürro David 18.50
+ Buchs Stefan 9.75
- Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.75

4 g Balimann Sandro * 18.75
- Schläfli Hugo 8.75
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

4 h Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.75
- Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.00
+ Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75

4 i Schläfli Hugo 18.75
- Balimann Sandro * 8.75
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00

4 j Fankhauser Hans * 19.50
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Girard Simon (2004) 9.75

4 k Amez-Droz Arnaud 20.00
+ Chassot Samuel 10.00
+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 10.00

5 Carron Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


